AZ Cactus Kid
Stll Shot
Dakota Drifter
Tucson
Rattlin” Rob
Gutshot Garth
Dry Guicher
No Name
Wyoming Ranger
0. Desert Gator
11, Apple Pie

12. QC Carver

13, Outlaw

14, Real McCoy
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1. AZ Cactus Kid
2. Gutshot Garth
3, Sdll Shot

4. Dakota Drifter
5. Tucson

6. Rattlin’ Rob

7. No Name

8. Dry Guicher
9. Wyoming Ranger
10. Desert Gator
11. Apple Pie

12. QC Carver

13. Real McCoy
14. Qutlaw
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After Shoot Off

15.
16.
17,
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217:

Mustang Annie
Three Finger Jack
Council Bluffs Ranger
Grey Wanderer
Hot Flash

No Scrubs

Hell on Wheels
Muletrain

Two Feathers
Half Cock Willie
AZ Mama Bear
Silkman G

Cort O'Whiskey

Council Bluffs Ranger
Mustang Annie
Three Finger Jack
Grey Wanderer
Hot Flash

Hell on Wheels
No Scrubs

Half Cock Willie
Muletrain

Two Feathers

AZ Mama Bear
Silkman G

Cort O'Whiskey
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Fastest Time Page 10of1
Elimination Factor 0 Round # 6 Shoot date: 12/9/2023
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time
12748 Hell on Wheels Men 1 0.338
15087 AZ Cactus Kid Men 2 0.362
12023 Muiletrain Men 3 0.381
15086  Still Shot Men 4 0.388
L4679 QC Carver Men 5 0.397
3944  Cort O Whiskey Men 8 0417
5608  Rattlin Rob Men 7 0.443
2438  Real McCoy Men 8 0.448
1609  Tucson Men 9 0.453
2962 Cutlaw Men 10 0.456
2584  Dry Guicher Mens Shootist 11 0.462
6621  Gutshot Garth Men 12 0.467
3gpa  Hot Flash Men 13 0.505
2525  Apple Pie Men 14 0.518
1481  Half Cock Willie Men 14 0.518
4476  Two Feathers Men 16 0.533
3153  Three Finger Jack Mens Shootist 17 0.543
1958  No Name Men 18 0.547
5146  Council Bluffs Ranger Men 19 0 558
2096  Wyoming Ranger Mens Shootist 20 0.561
12170 Desert Gator Men 21 0.566
1610  Mustang Annie Men 22 0.605
6812 AZ Mama Bear Men 23 0618
5682  Dakota Drifter Men 24 0.636
4318  Grey Wanderer Men 25 0.738
7173  No Scrubs Men 26 0.845
6918  Silkkman G Men 27 0.865




